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MSP Vergleichschießen Büchse

Büchse Flinte
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1 Brand Thomas GEM 50 50 46 46 192 14 3 15 0 145 3 337

2 Henkel Hubertus GEM 50 48 47 45 190 13 4 10 4 115 8 305

3 Philipp Patrick GEM 50 40 45 46 181 14 3 11 1 125 4 306

4 Görtler Joachim GEM 47 47 25 45 164 11 2 14 2 125 4 289

5 Lind Manuel GEM 46 34 38 39 157 11 4 10 1 105 5 262

6 Rahtz Friedhelm GEM 33 36 38 36 143 13 1 14 0 135 1 278

7 Rützel Tobias GEM 49 30 23 39 141 15 3 10 0 125 3 266

8 G.-Herzog Stephanie GEM 31 39 33 24 127 8 1 5 0 65 1 192

9 Interwies  Johannes GEM 48 31 25 18 122 11 3 12 1 115 4 237

10 Jäger Stefan GEM 28 30 36 27 121 10 1 10 3 100 3 221

11 Henkel Philipp GEM 38 37 19 22 116 8 2 8 2 80 4 196

12 Riedmann Robert GEM 29 0 15 27 71 9 6 9 6 90 1 161
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MSP Vergleichschießen Flinte

Büchse Flinte

s
te

h
e

n
d

e
r 

B
o

c
k

s
te

h
e

n
d

e
r 

Ü
b

e
rl
ä

u
fe

r

s
itz

e
n

d
e

r 
F

u
c
h

s

flü
c
h

tig
e

r 
Ü

b
e

rl
ä

u
fe

r

E
rg

e
b

n
is

 K
u

g
e

l

T
ra

p

S
k

e
e

t

E
rg

e
b

n
is

 F
li

n
te

G
e

s
a

m
tp

u
n

k
te

L
fd

. 
N

r.

N
a

m
e

V
o

rn
a

m
e

K
G

T
re

ff
e

r 
2

T
re

ff
e

r 
2

T
re

ff
e

r 
2

1 Brand Thomas GEM 50 50 46 46 192 14 3 15 0 145 3 337

2 Rahtz Friedhelm GEM 33 36 38 36 143 13 1 14 0 135 1 278

3 Rützel Tobias GEM 49 30 23 39 141 15 3 10 0 125 3 266

4 Philipp Patrick GEM 50 40 45 46 181 14 3 11 1 125 4 306

5 Görtler Joachim GEM 47 47 25 45 164 11 2 14 2 125 4 289

6 Interwies  Johannes GEM 48 31 25 18 122 11 3 12 1 115 4 237

7 Henkel Hubertus GEM 50 48 47 45 190 13 4 10 4 115 8 305

8 Lind Manuel GEM 46 34 38 39 157 11 4 10 1 105 5 262

9 Jäger Stefan GEM 28 30 36 27 121 10 1 10 3 100 3 221

10 Riedmann Robert GEM 29 0 15 27 71 9 6 9 6 90 1 161

11 Henkel Philipp GEM 38 37 19 22 116 8 2 8 2 80 4 196

12 G.-Herzog Stephanie GEM 31 39 33 24 127 8 1 5 0 65 1 192
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2014 Gesamtwertung

Büchse Flinte
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1 Brand Thomas GEM 50 50 46 46 192 14 3 15 0 145 3 337

2 Philipp Patrick GEM 50 40 45 46 181 14 3 11 1 125 4 306

3 Henkel Hubertus GEM 50 48 47 45 190 13 4 10 4 115 8 305

4 Görtler Joachim GEM 47 47 25 45 164 11 2 14 2 125 4 289

5 Rahtz Friedhelm GEM 33 36 38 36 143 13 1 14 0 135 1 278

6 Rützel Tobias GEM 49 30 23 39 141 15 3 10 0 125 3 266

7 Lind Manuel GEM 46 34 38 39 157 11 4 10 1 105 5 262

8 Interwies  Johannes GEM 48 31 25 18 122 11 3 12 1 115 4 237

9 Jäger Stefan GEM 28 30 36 27 121 10 1 10 3 100 3 221

10 Henkel Philipp GEM 38 37 19 22 116 8 2 8 2 80 4 196

11 Riedmann Robert GEM 29 0 15 27 71 9 6 9 6 90 1 161

1 G.-Herzog Stephanie GEM 39 36 33 16 124 10 1 8 2 90 3 214


